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From: Zena Abdullahi
To: Rick Ennis
Date: 9/9/05 3:12PM
Subject: Fwd: Updated: VY EPU - NRC phone call

Rick,

Here is a meeting summary.

We discussed RAI 71 and RAI 65. Most of the discussion was on RAI 65. Entergy and GE would provide
additional information regarding how the LHGR limit is generated and the breakdown of the uncertainties
applied.

On Monday, we plan to discuss RAI 68. We would also discuss RAI 65 on Monday, after reviewing the
additional information.

CC: Frank Akstulewicz
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From: "Lalor, Mike (GE Energy)" <Mike.Lalor~gene.GE.com>
To: "Quintana, Louis M (GE Energy)" <Louis.Quintanaegene.GE.com>, "Harding, Margaret
(GNF)" <Margaret.Harding@gnf.com>, "Moore, Brian R. (GNF)" <Brian.Moore~gnf.com>, "Rand, Robert
A. (GNF)" <Robert.Rand@gnf.com>, "Galloway, Gary D. (GNF)" <Gary.Galloway@gnf.com>, "Colby,
Mark J. (GNF)" <Mark.Colby@gnf.com>, "Bowman, Scott (GE Energy)" <scott.bowman~ge.com>,
"Bolger, Francis T. (GE Energy)" <Fran.Bolger~ge.com>, "Linford, Rowland B. (GE Energy)"
<Rowland.Linford~gene.GE.com>, "Ed Duda (E-mail)" <Eduda9O@entergy.com>, "Len Gucwa (E-mail)"
<LGUCW90@entergy.com>, "Zena Abdullahi (E-mail)" <zxa~nrc.gov>, "Frank Akstulewicz (E-mail)"
<FMA~nrc.gov>, "Tran, Phuong T. (GE Energy)" <phuong.tran@gene.GE.com>, "Dick, Michael J. (GE
Energy)" <Michael.Dick@gene.GE.com>
Date: 9/9/05 11:51AM
Subject: Updated: VY EPU - NRC phone call

When: Friday, September 09, 2005 9:00 AM-9:30 AM (GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada); Tijuana.
Where: (866) 818-5676, code 684421

* * * * * * * * * *

Frank and Zena
This is the meeting notice with call in number for the follow-up call regarding VY EPU RAls

Len/Ed
Please invite the required participants from VY

Margaret/Mark/Scott/Brian
Please ensure we have the correct personnel

CC: "Duda, Ed" <EDUDA90@prod.entergy.com>


